
AMENDMENT OF SOLIC11 ATIONiMovern AllON Ur t.Vtu P.m | l. . . , . . . .m.. . ..

,o Oc etc .s .D,..~.51.=viO~c t~e sia u.. ct
4i c . i.ieici

A.a=& N').a t al . aaODg+s1:ON NO
2 EPricivt Daft 3 aiOuzff sen/PVeo.Ast atout31 NO.

.. PTOJtG NO. (lf gppt.6 64t/
J

OM tl> RFPA No. NMS-80-064
coDL | .

coDi y ps As. ~ Sr1sto es cli . ~ as.. u a si
:. a utD e.

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

_

E-

J. co.4TnAOOa CODL | | EACl!JTY CODL |
AMEND 44 fed? Of

| e.am.1 AND ADDEtSS C50uenAnONNO.

Western Interstate Energy Board
DArm (5- u-4 p>

2500 Stapieton P1aza
NRC-02-80-064''

r s, <s. < ri. 3333 Quebec Street u. , OD,. CANON O..

Denver, Colorado 80207 0 cCmict/OiDen Nc., , , . , , .

c.s zir
cA. ,

D AtID fSee M.nh 11)

fnis Stoca arrtets OwtY TO AantND dNT5 08 50tscriarsONS
' - .- - .- o O . O - - - <-

| 0 ' - ---- - - - -. - - - .- .. >. ~ u.._,.........,m.__,,
u O .. -..m....~..,...~......~......m.......e.....--

P Altut! OP YOve ACENO*ttDGEaatedT TO at atCrivtD At tME IS$uiwG OPeact Pesca TO TMt MOut A cu . , .- . . ~. 5

. 6. . . e. 6 . e m. ..& ... ... . .. .m .n. , .# . v . '. .,.wi.A*. ey m d. *.w ,. y6. w, ., =

tESULT .N st>tOtON ca vous OrFta . - . <Matt SPt CI'*t 0 ** A Y
-...- .... .............

, . .
...~4- . ..~,

)D. A.JD APPtQPR6A14QN DA]A (jf rega. gg)

50-19-03-02 Fin. No. B-6971 -0 DE0BLIGATE: $ 2,250.60

il TMa a.Oct APPtits ONLY 10 aaODie. CATIONS Of Cournacts/c*De n

O 1 .. c . . c. . ...- . ..i. .

1~c,- . . - . n . . ~ , - - .

@ ~ . - ...... , .... . .<...... - . .. ... ... ... .=.... - .o ....o .. a a

Mutua1 Aoreemont nf par tinei.

iXX w. 5 .. . ...- .. . .. . .. . , .,
i.

..s . . . .. , - .... .. .. e.- . 6..a e2 -

|1 * . D15C e'F1'ON O* *aaiNDaat 41 a anODaric.ATION

" Workshop on Low-Level Waste Management Licensing Rule"

This supplemental agreement is issued to deobligate the balance of $ 2,250.60
remaining under this contract.

A total amount of $7,719. 40 has been paid under this contract. This amount includes
payment for the final billing period under the contract.

|

|
=

i

|
1
,

1

-

i 8209010031 820813
I PDR CONTR
I NR C-03-80-064 PDR

. .n .... -. . . ... . . ., . . . . . i,. .a s . .. c . ' . +. .~i e a +-. .a.o
)... ,c. .-. .

- co t5 'o '''su~ c- o

O 3 oT'> c'o ','o'" 'c ',j * ' ""'"' O co~'t oo 'o*" o 's '+ou'=< o 'o 5>o~ ' 5 ocx'' a a -o 1'u'N
Cc

,

, it u~ats Stitu O, A orica
h ,-, cn c cm a c ,0.. t O.

p, I . ) , f. C. f- T' . . G /. .M
,, a * - c~. ,

; w~.,
1, Datt S a ,att;

le Def e 5.GadtD i8 *samail Of CD.411AO G OH G t ( .pp. pre.#1,

*. Amad AND f fTLE 08 5 C 48 ( Ifp. ef p f /
f5

-

Mr. Douglas C. Larson, Executive 8/ / , /82-
Director 8 / 6 /82 Patricia A. Smith


